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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2015-10-03 - 10:19 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 3:50.45 781
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:25.12 29.07 250m: 2:23.29 29.12 350m: 3:21.94 29.32

100m: 56.05 28.76 200m: 1:54.17 29.05 300m: 2:52.62 29.33 400m: 3:50.45 28.51

2. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:01.68 677
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.63 30.42 250m: 2:29.40 30.39 350m: 3:31.48 31.30

100m: 58.21 30.35 200m: 1:59.01 30.38 300m: 3:00.18 30.78 400m: 4:01.68 30.20

3. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 4:04.80 651
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:29.31 30.84 250m: 2:32.37 31.74 350m: 3:35.30 31.25

100m: 58.47 30.65 200m: 2:00.63 31.32 300m: 3:04.05 31.68 400m: 4:04.80 29.50

4. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:07.04 634
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:30.89 31.43 250m: 2:33.28 31.18 350m: 3:36.02 31.47

100m: 59.46 30.80 200m: 2:02.10 31.21 300m: 3:04.55 31.27 400m: 4:07.04 31.02

5. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:08.86 620
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.46 250m: 2:34.50 31.32 350m: 3:37.98 31.71

100m: 200m: 2:03.18 31.72 300m: 3:06.27 31.77 400m: 4:08.86 30.88

6. RÓJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:10.46 608
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.27 31.36 250m: 2:35.38 32.27 350m: 3:39.56 32.18

100m: 59.91 31.33 200m: 2:03.11 31.84 300m: 3:07.38 32.00 400m: 4:10.46 30.90

7. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:11.32 602
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:32.12 250m: 2:36.18 32.21 350m: 3:40.23 31.50

100m: 200m: 2:03.97 31.85 300m: 3:08.73 32.55 400m: 4:11.32 31.09

8. DĘBSKI Dominik 98 Trójka Łódź 4:12.64 592
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:31.98 31.77 250m: 2:36.15 32.32 350m: 3:40.76 32.35

100m: 1:00.21 31.25 200m: 2:03.83 31.85 300m: 3:08.41 32.26 400m: 4:12.64 31.88

9. SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:14.48 580
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:32.28 32.22 250m: 2:36.88 32.04 350m: 3:42.78 33.04

100m: 1:00.06 31.42 200m: 2:04.84 32.56 300m: 3:09.74 32.86 400m: 4:14.48 31.70

BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:14.48 580
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:32.78 32.15 250m: 2:37.91 32.64 350m: 3:43.70 32.86

100m: 1:00.63 31.67 200m: 2:05.27 32.49 300m: 3:10.84 32.93 400m: 4:14.48 30.78

11. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 4:23.15 524
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:33.69 33.86 250m: 2:41.88 33.53 350m: 3:50.47 34.23

100m: 59.83 32.12 200m: 2:08.35 34.66 300m: 3:16.24 34.36 400m: 4:23.15 32.68

12. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 4:24.90 514
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:36.96 250m: 2:45.32 34.14 350m: 3:52.95 33.68

100m: 200m: 2:11.18 34.22 300m: 3:19.27 33.95 400m: 4:24.90 31.95

13. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 4:25.46 511
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.98 250m: 2:45.17 34.27 350m: 3:53.92 34.59

100m: 200m: 2:10.90 33.92 300m: 3:19.33 34.16 400m: 4:25.46 31.54

14. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:27.67 498
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:38.03 250m: 2:46.36 34.17 350m: 3:54.83 34.18

100m: 200m: 2:12.19 34.16 300m: 3:20.65 34.29 400m: 4:27.67 32.84

15. WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznań 4:27.76 498
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:39.60 34.22 250m: 2:48.97 34.47 350m: 3:56.30 33.17

100m: 1:05.38 33.99 200m: 2:14.50 34.90 300m: 3:23.13 34.16 400m: 4:27.76 31.46

16. STERNAK Piotr 88 MKP Szczecin 4:28.27 495
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:38.33 250m: 2:46.75 33.99 350m: 3:56.12 34.68

100m: 200m: 2:12.76 34.43 300m: 3:21.44 34.69 400m: 4:28.27 32.15

17. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 4:28.65 493
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:38.47 34.00 250m: 2:46.07 33.46 350m: 3:54.29 34.33

100m: 1:04.47 33.57 200m: 2:12.61 34.14 300m: 3:19.96 33.89 400m: 4:28.65 34.36
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18. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 KS Warta Poznań 4:29.95 486
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:36.61 250m: 2:46.96 35.72 350m: 3:56.70 34.98

100m: 200m: 2:11.24 34.63 300m: 3:21.72 34.76 400m: 4:29.95 33.25

19. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:30.12 485
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:39.84 34.50 250m: 2:49.30 34.76 350m: 3:57.55 33.80

100m: 1:05.34 33.92 200m: 2:14.54 34.70 300m: 3:23.75 34.45 400m: 4:30.12 32.57

20. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 4:30.15 484
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:38.37 33.98 250m: 2:46.90 34.52 350m: 3:55.91 34.77

100m: 1:04.39 33.56 200m: 2:12.38 34.01 300m: 3:21.14 34.24 400m: 4:30.15 34.24

21. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 4:34.81 460
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:39.81 35.00 250m: 2:50.40 35.53 350m: 4:00.90 35.11

100m: 1:04.81 34.33 200m: 2:14.87 35.06 300m: 3:25.79 35.39 400m: 4:34.81 33.91

22. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 4:34.99 459
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.62 35.16 250m: 2:50.38 35.25 350m: 4:00.18 35.28

100m: 1:04.46 33.94 200m: 2:15.13 35.51 300m: 3:24.90 34.52 400m: 4:34.99 34.81

23. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 4:35.92 455
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:37.36 34.76 250m: 2:49.03 36.16 350m: 4:00.63 35.75

100m: 1:02.60 33.61 200m: 2:12.87 35.51 300m: 3:24.88 35.85 400m: 4:35.92 35.29

24. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 4:37.96 445
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:38.71 35.08 250m: 2:50.51 36.00 350m: 4:02.27 35.74

100m: 1:03.63 33.64 200m: 2:14.51 35.80 300m: 3:26.53 36.02 400m: 4:37.96 35.69

25. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 4:38.47 442
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:40.62 35.81 250m: 2:53.10 36.31 350m: 4:05.12 35.89

100m: 1:04.81 34.65 200m: 2:16.79 36.17 300m: 3:29.23 36.13 400m: 4:38.47 33.35

26. ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 4:41.33 429
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:43.94 35.87 250m: 2:57.33 36.44 350m: 4:10.61 36.31

100m: 1:08.07 36.44 200m: 2:20.89 36.95 300m: 3:34.30 36.97 400m: 4:41.33 30.72

27. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 4:42.27 425
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.71 250m: 2:50.82 35.85 350m: 4:05.98 37.76

100m: 200m: 2:14.97 35.26 300m: 3:28.22 37.40 400m: 4:42.27 36.29

28. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:42.90 422
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:42.94 35.73 250m: 2:55.97 36.50 350m: 4:08.66 36.16

100m: 1:07.21 35.33 200m: 2:19.47 36.53 300m: 3:32.50 36.53 400m: 4:42.90 34.24

29. JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznań 4:43.46 419
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:42.40 35.64 250m: 2:55.30 36.48 350m: 4:08.58 36.69

100m: 1:06.76 35.18 200m: 2:18.82 36.42 300m: 3:31.89 36.59 400m: 4:43.46 34.88

30. RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:46.02 408
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:43.44 36.44 250m: 2:57.20 37.02 350m: 4:11.17 36.74

100m: 1:07.00 35.21 200m: 2:20.18 36.74 300m: 3:34.43 37.23 400m: 4:46.02 34.85

31. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:48.37 398
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:43.52 36.36 250m: 2:57.73 37.00 350m: 4:12.21 37.15

100m: 1:07.16 35.56 200m: 2:20.73 37.21 300m: 3:35.06 37.33 400m: 4:48.37 36.16

32. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 4:49.00 396
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 250m: 2:59.07 37.92 350m: 4:14.30 37.22

100m: 200m: 2:21.15 300m: 3:37.08 38.01 400m: 4:49.00 34.70

33. BAEKLUND Oliwer 01 Kongstensvommerne 4:50.02 391
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:41.90 36.16 250m: 2:56.76 37.57 350m: 4:13.88 38.73

100m: 1:05.74 35.03 200m: 2:19.19 37.29 300m: 3:35.15 38.39 400m: 4:50.02 36.14

34. RYBACKI Maksymilian 02 KS Warta Poznań 4:50.29 390
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:44.85 37.17 250m: 2:59.54 37.54 350m: 4:14.47 37.35

100m: 1:07.68 36.10 200m: 2:22.00 37.15 300m: 3:37.12 37.58 400m: 4:50.29 35.82

35. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 4:52.45 382
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:41.54 36.83 250m: 2:58.17 39.05 350m: 4:15.91 38.92

100m: 1:04.71 34.53 200m: 2:19.12 37.58 300m: 3:36.99 38.82 400m: 4:52.45 36.54
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36. CHOJNACKI Mikołaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 4:52.67 381
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.12 38.06 250m: 3:02.29 38.70 350m: 4:18.52 37.52

100m: 1:09.06 36.54 200m: 2:23.59 36.47 300m: 3:41.00 38.71 400m: 4:52.67 34.15

37. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:52.97 380
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:01.48 37.99 350m: 4:17.39 37.79

100m: 200m: 2:23.49 300m: 3:39.60 38.12 400m: 4:52.97 35.58

38. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 4:53.57 377
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:02.10 37.76 350m: 4:17.91 37.88

100m: 200m: 2:24.34 300m: 3:40.03 37.93 400m: 4:53.57 35.66

39. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 5:01.50 348
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:49.73 38.62 250m: 3:07.88 39.07 350m: 4:24.60 37.96

100m: 1:11.11 37.52 200m: 2:28.81 39.08 300m: 3:46.64 38.76 400m: 5:01.50 36.90

40. DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:03.46 342
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:07.26 39.45 350m: 4:26.20 39.29

100m: 200m: 2:27.81 300m: 3:46.91 39.65 400m: 5:03.46 37.26

41. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 5:03.85 340
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:49.73 38.05 250m: 3:08.62 39.90 350m: 4:27.56 38.48

100m: 1:11.68 37.21 200m: 2:28.72 38.99 300m: 3:49.08 40.46 400m: 5:03.85 36.29

42. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 5:04.31 339
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:08.82 39.72 350m: 4:27.58 39.33

100m: 200m: 2:29.10 300m: 3:48.25 39.43 400m: 5:04.31 36.73

43. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 5:04.84 337
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:52.50 39.67 250m: 3:11.99 39.40 350m: 4:30.60 38.84

100m: 1:12.83 39.14 200m: 2:32.59 40.09 300m: 3:51.76 39.77 400m: 5:04.84 34.24

44. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 5:06.81 331
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:10.29 40.33 350m: 4:29.61 39.27

100m: 200m: 2:29.96 300m: 3:50.34 40.05 400m: 5:06.81 37.20

45. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 5:08.22 326
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:52.30 38.86 250m: 3:10.55 39.26 350m: 4:27.64 37.49

100m: 1:13.44 37.99 200m: 2:31.29 38.99 300m: 3:50.15 39.60 400m: 5:08.22 40.58

46. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 5:09.99 320
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:11.11 40.06 350m: 4:31.48 40.41

100m: 200m: 2:31.05 300m: 3:51.07 39.96 400m: 5:09.99 38.51

47. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 5:11.02 317
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:52.65 39.66 250m: 3:14.25 41.10 350m: 4:33.89 38.80

100m: 1:12.99 38.80 200m: 2:33.15 40.50 300m: 3:55.09 40.84 400m: 5:11.02 37.13

48. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 5:11.65 315
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:11.99 41.07 350m: 4:32.35 40.66

100m: 200m: 2:30.92 300m: 3:51.69 39.70 400m: 5:11.65 39.30

49. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 5:13.78 309
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:14.61 40.87 350m: 4:35.13 40.41

100m: 200m: 2:33.74 300m: 3:54.72 40.11 400m: 5:13.78 38.65

50. URBAŃSKI Mikołaj 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 5:14.59 307
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:55.89 40.92 250m: 3:16.45 40.89 350m: 4:37.08 40.21

100m: 1:14.97 39.89 200m: 2:35.56 39.67 300m: 3:56.87 40.42 400m: 5:14.59 37.51

51. PRZYBYŁA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznań 5:21.00 289
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:53.84 40.89 250m: 3:16.69 41.82 350m: 4:40.60 41.29

100m: 1:12.95 38.77 200m: 2:34.87 41.03 300m: 3:59.31 42.62 400m: 5:21.00 40.40

52. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 5:25.05 278
50m: 150m: 1:53.97 250m: 3:18.20 42.30 350m: 4:43.55 42.42

100m: 200m: 2:35.90 41.93 300m: 4:01.13 42.93 400m: 5:25.05 41.50
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17 - 18 lat

1. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:01.68 677
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.63 30.42 250m: 2:29.40 30.39 350m: 3:31.48 31.30

100m: 58.21 30.35 200m: 1:59.01 30.38 300m: 3:00.18 30.78 400m: 4:01.68 30.20

2. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:07.04 634
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:30.89 31.43 250m: 2:33.28 31.18 350m: 3:36.02 31.47

100m: 59.46 30.80 200m: 2:02.10 31.21 300m: 3:04.55 31.27 400m: 4:07.04 31.02

3. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:08.86 620
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.46 250m: 2:34.50 31.32 350m: 3:37.98 31.71

100m: 200m: 2:03.18 31.72 300m: 3:06.27 31.77 400m: 4:08.86 30.88

4. RÓJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:10.46 608
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.27 31.36 250m: 2:35.38 32.27 350m: 3:39.56 32.18

100m: 59.91 31.33 200m: 2:03.11 31.84 300m: 3:07.38 32.00 400m: 4:10.46 30.90

5. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:11.32 602
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:32.12 250m: 2:36.18 32.21 350m: 3:40.23 31.50

100m: 200m: 2:03.97 31.85 300m: 3:08.73 32.55 400m: 4:11.32 31.09

6. DĘBSKI Dominik 98 Trójka Łódź 4:12.64 592
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:31.98 31.77 250m: 2:36.15 32.32 350m: 3:40.76 32.35

100m: 1:00.21 31.25 200m: 2:03.83 31.85 300m: 3:08.41 32.26 400m: 4:12.64 31.88

7. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:14.48 580
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:32.78 32.15 250m: 2:37.91 32.64 350m: 3:43.70 32.86

100m: 1:00.63 31.67 200m: 2:05.27 32.49 300m: 3:10.84 32.93 400m: 4:14.48 30.78

15 - 16 lat

1. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 4:04.80 651
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:29.31 30.84 250m: 2:32.37 31.74 350m: 3:35.30 31.25

100m: 58.47 30.65 200m: 2:00.63 31.32 300m: 3:04.05 31.68 400m: 4:04.80 29.50

2. SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:14.48 580
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:32.28 32.22 250m: 2:36.88 32.04 350m: 3:42.78 33.04

100m: 1:00.06 31.42 200m: 2:04.84 32.56 300m: 3:09.74 32.86 400m: 4:14.48 31.70

3. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 4:23.15 524
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:33.69 33.86 250m: 2:41.88 33.53 350m: 3:50.47 34.23

100m: 59.83 32.12 200m: 2:08.35 34.66 300m: 3:16.24 34.36 400m: 4:23.15 32.68

4. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 4:25.46 511
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.98 250m: 2:45.17 34.27 350m: 3:53.92 34.59

100m: 200m: 2:10.90 33.92 300m: 3:19.33 34.16 400m: 4:25.46 31.54

5. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 4:34.99 459
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.62 35.16 250m: 2:50.38 35.25 350m: 4:00.18 35.28

100m: 1:04.46 33.94 200m: 2:15.13 35.51 300m: 3:24.90 34.52 400m: 4:34.99 34.81

6. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 4:37.96 445
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:38.71 35.08 250m: 2:50.51 36.00 350m: 4:02.27 35.74

100m: 1:03.63 33.64 200m: 2:14.51 35.80 300m: 3:26.53 36.02 400m: 4:37.96 35.69

7. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 4:52.45 382
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:41.54 36.83 250m: 2:58.17 39.05 350m: 4:15.91 38.92

100m: 1:04.71 34.53 200m: 2:19.12 37.58 300m: 3:36.99 38.82 400m: 4:52.45 36.54

13 - 14 lat

1. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 4:24.90 514
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:36.96 250m: 2:45.32 34.14 350m: 3:52.95 33.68

100m: 200m: 2:11.18 34.22 300m: 3:19.27 33.95 400m: 4:24.90 31.95

2. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:27.67 498
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:38.03 250m: 2:46.36 34.17 350m: 3:54.83 34.18

100m: 200m: 2:12.19 34.16 300m: 3:20.65 34.29 400m: 4:27.67 32.84
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3. WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznań 4:27.76 498
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:39.60 34.22 250m: 2:48.97 34.47 350m: 3:56.30 33.17

100m: 1:05.38 33.99 200m: 2:14.50 34.90 300m: 3:23.13 34.16 400m: 4:27.76 31.46

4. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 4:28.65 493
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:38.47 34.00 250m: 2:46.07 33.46 350m: 3:54.29 34.33

100m: 1:04.47 33.57 200m: 2:12.61 34.14 300m: 3:19.96 33.89 400m: 4:28.65 34.36

5. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 KS Warta Poznań 4:29.95 486
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:36.61 250m: 2:46.96 35.72 350m: 3:56.70 34.98

100m: 200m: 2:11.24 34.63 300m: 3:21.72 34.76 400m: 4:29.95 33.25

6. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:30.12 485
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:39.84 34.50 250m: 2:49.30 34.76 350m: 3:57.55 33.80

100m: 1:05.34 33.92 200m: 2:14.54 34.70 300m: 3:23.75 34.45 400m: 4:30.12 32.57

7. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 4:30.15 484
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:38.37 33.98 250m: 2:46.90 34.52 350m: 3:55.91 34.77

100m: 1:04.39 33.56 200m: 2:12.38 34.01 300m: 3:21.14 34.24 400m: 4:30.15 34.24

8. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 4:34.81 460
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:39.81 35.00 250m: 2:50.40 35.53 350m: 4:00.90 35.11

100m: 1:04.81 34.33 200m: 2:14.87 35.06 300m: 3:25.79 35.39 400m: 4:34.81 33.91

9. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 4:35.92 455
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:37.36 34.76 250m: 2:49.03 36.16 350m: 4:00.63 35.75

100m: 1:02.60 33.61 200m: 2:12.87 35.51 300m: 3:24.88 35.85 400m: 4:35.92 35.29

10. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 4:38.47 442
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:40.62 35.81 250m: 2:53.10 36.31 350m: 4:05.12 35.89

100m: 1:04.81 34.65 200m: 2:16.79 36.17 300m: 3:29.23 36.13 400m: 4:38.47 33.35

11. ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 4:41.33 429
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:43.94 35.87 250m: 2:57.33 36.44 350m: 4:10.61 36.31

100m: 1:08.07 36.44 200m: 2:20.89 36.95 300m: 3:34.30 36.97 400m: 4:41.33 30.72

12. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 4:42.27 425
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.71 250m: 2:50.82 35.85 350m: 4:05.98 37.76

100m: 200m: 2:14.97 35.26 300m: 3:28.22 37.40 400m: 4:42.27 36.29

13. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:42.90 422
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:42.94 35.73 250m: 2:55.97 36.50 350m: 4:08.66 36.16

100m: 1:07.21 35.33 200m: 2:19.47 36.53 300m: 3:32.50 36.53 400m: 4:42.90 34.24

14. JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznań 4:43.46 419
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:42.40 35.64 250m: 2:55.30 36.48 350m: 4:08.58 36.69

100m: 1:06.76 35.18 200m: 2:18.82 36.42 300m: 3:31.89 36.59 400m: 4:43.46 34.88

15. RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:46.02 408
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:43.44 36.44 250m: 2:57.20 37.02 350m: 4:11.17 36.74

100m: 1:07.00 35.21 200m: 2:20.18 36.74 300m: 3:34.43 37.23 400m: 4:46.02 34.85

16. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:48.37 398
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:43.52 36.36 250m: 2:57.73 37.00 350m: 4:12.21 37.15

100m: 1:07.16 35.56 200m: 2:20.73 37.21 300m: 3:35.06 37.33 400m: 4:48.37 36.16

17. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 4:49.00 396
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 250m: 2:59.07 37.92 350m: 4:14.30 37.22

100m: 200m: 2:21.15 300m: 3:37.08 38.01 400m: 4:49.00 34.70

18. BAEKLUND Oliwer 01 Kongstensvommerne 4:50.02 391
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:41.90 36.16 250m: 2:56.76 37.57 350m: 4:13.88 38.73

100m: 1:05.74 35.03 200m: 2:19.19 37.29 300m: 3:35.15 38.39 400m: 4:50.02 36.14

19. RYBACKI Maksymilian 02 KS Warta Poznań 4:50.29 390
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:44.85 37.17 250m: 2:59.54 37.54 350m: 4:14.47 37.35

100m: 1:07.68 36.10 200m: 2:22.00 37.15 300m: 3:37.12 37.58 400m: 4:50.29 35.82

20. CHOJNACKI Mikołaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 4:52.67 381
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:47.12 38.06 250m: 3:02.29 38.70 350m: 4:18.52 37.52

100m: 1:09.06 36.54 200m: 2:23.59 36.47 300m: 3:41.00 38.71 400m: 4:52.67 34.15
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21. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:52.97 380
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:01.48 37.99 350m: 4:17.39 37.79

100m: 200m: 2:23.49 300m: 3:39.60 38.12 400m: 4:52.97 35.58

22. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 4:53.57 377
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:02.10 37.76 350m: 4:17.91 37.88

100m: 200m: 2:24.34 300m: 3:40.03 37.93 400m: 4:53.57 35.66

23. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 5:01.50 348
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:49.73 38.62 250m: 3:07.88 39.07 350m: 4:24.60 37.96

100m: 1:11.11 37.52 200m: 2:28.81 39.08 300m: 3:46.64 38.76 400m: 5:01.50 36.90

24. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 5:03.85 340
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:49.73 38.05 250m: 3:08.62 39.90 350m: 4:27.56 38.48

100m: 1:11.68 37.21 200m: 2:28.72 38.99 300m: 3:49.08 40.46 400m: 5:03.85 36.29

25. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 5:04.31 339
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:08.82 39.72 350m: 4:27.58 39.33

100m: 200m: 2:29.10 300m: 3:48.25 39.43 400m: 5:04.31 36.73

26. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 5:04.84 337
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:52.50 39.67 250m: 3:11.99 39.40 350m: 4:30.60 38.84

100m: 1:12.83 39.14 200m: 2:32.59 40.09 300m: 3:51.76 39.77 400m: 5:04.84 34.24

27. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 5:06.81 331
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:10.29 40.33 350m: 4:29.61 39.27

100m: 200m: 2:29.96 300m: 3:50.34 40.05 400m: 5:06.81 37.20

28. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 5:08.22 326
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:52.30 38.86 250m: 3:10.55 39.26 350m: 4:27.64 37.49

100m: 1:13.44 37.99 200m: 2:31.29 38.99 300m: 3:50.15 39.60 400m: 5:08.22 40.58

29. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 5:09.99 320
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:11.11 40.06 350m: 4:31.48 40.41

100m: 200m: 2:31.05 300m: 3:51.07 39.96 400m: 5:09.99 38.51

30. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 5:11.02 317
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:52.65 39.66 250m: 3:14.25 41.10 350m: 4:33.89 38.80

100m: 1:12.99 38.80 200m: 2:33.15 40.50 300m: 3:55.09 40.84 400m: 5:11.02 37.13

31. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 5:11.65 315
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:11.99 41.07 350m: 4:32.35 40.66

100m: 200m: 2:30.92 300m: 3:51.69 39.70 400m: 5:11.65 39.30

32. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 5:13.78 309
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:14.61 40.87 350m: 4:35.13 40.41

100m: 200m: 2:33.74 300m: 3:54.72 40.11 400m: 5:13.78 38.65

33. URBAŃSKI Mikołaj 01 MKP Kołobrzeg 5:14.59 307
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:55.89 40.92 250m: 3:16.45 40.89 350m: 4:37.08 40.21

100m: 1:14.97 39.89 200m: 2:35.56 39.67 300m: 3:56.87 40.42 400m: 5:14.59 37.51

34. PRZYBYŁA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznań 5:21.00 289
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:53.84 40.89 250m: 3:16.69 41.82 350m: 4:40.60 41.29

100m: 1:12.95 38.77 200m: 2:34.87 41.03 300m: 3:59.31 42.62 400m: 5:21.00 40.40

35. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 5:25.05 278
50m: 150m: 1:53.97 250m: 3:18.20 42.30 350m: 4:43.55 42.42

100m: 200m: 2:35.90 41.93 300m: 4:01.13 42.93 400m: 5:25.05 41.50

PK SZCZUBKOWSKI Kornel 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 5:46.69 229
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:07.12 45.21 250m: 3:35.70 45.03 350m: 5:03.58 43.88

100m: 1:21.91 43.65 200m: 2:50.67 43.55 300m: 4:19.70 44.00 400m: 5:46.69 43.11

PK TURAŁA Adrian 03 Neptun Stargard 5:16.23 302
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:53.89 40.22 250m: 3:15.43 40.56 350m: 4:36.14 40.42

100m: 1:13.67 39.82 200m: 2:34.87 40.98 300m: 3:55.72 40.29 400m: 5:16.23 40.09
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PK RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 4:56.31 367
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:46.73 37.93 250m: 3:03.02 38.28 350m: 4:19.48 37.95

100m: 1:08.80 36.38 200m: 2:24.74 38.01 300m: 3:41.53 38.51 400m: 4:56.31 36.83

PK ZACHWIEJA Ignacy 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:16.77 300
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:53.92 39.57 250m: 3:15.59 40.76 350m: 4:36.26 39.89

100m: 1:14.35 39.03 200m: 2:34.83 40.91 300m: 3:56.37 40.78 400m: 5:16.77 40.51

PK SOIŃSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:49.83 223
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:09.27 45.78 250m: 3:38.13 43.81 350m: 5:07.96 44.55

100m: 1:23.49 44.16 200m: 2:54.32 45.05 300m: 4:23.41 45.28 400m: 5:49.83 41.87

PK PŁAZIAK Szymon 03 KS Warta Poznań 5:28.69 269
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 1:59.20 41.51 250m: 3:23.74 42.40 350m: 4:48.21 41.97

100m: 1:17.69 40.92 200m: 2:41.34 42.14 300m: 4:06.24 42.50 400m: 5:28.69 40.48

PK GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 5:44.06 234
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:05.80 45.17 250m: 3:34.58 44.50 350m: 5:01.94 42.19

100m: 1:20.63 42.84 200m: 2:50.08 44.28 300m: 4:19.75 45.17 400m: 5:44.06 42.12

PK GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 5:15.40 304
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:54.55 40.25 250m: 3:17.66 41.69 350m: 4:38.35 38.37

100m: 1:14.30 39.80 200m: 2:35.97 41.42 300m: 3:59.98 42.32 400m: 5:15.40 37.05

PK MATERLA Marcel 03 MKP Szczecin 6:13.73 183
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 3:53.27 2:25.49 250m: 5:29.34 46.76 350m:

100m: 1:27.78 47.33 200m: 4:42.58 49.31 300m: 6:13.86 44.52 400m: 6:13.73


